
Our 2018 Sew Days are: 
 

 Thursday, January 11, 2018 

 Thursday, February 8, 2018 

 Thursday, March 1, 2018 

 Thursday, April 12, 2018 

 Thursday, May 10, 2018 

 Thursday, June 14, 2018 

 Thursday, July 12, 2018 

 Thursday, August 9, 2018 

 Thursday, September 13, 2018 

 Thursday, October 11, 2018 

 Thursday, November 8, 2018 
 December 2017 - no meeting 

Dress A Girl 
(and Dress A Dude) 

Around the World 

All sewing days meet from 4:00-8:00pm at 

20915 Schout Road in the Country Oaks 

Baptist Church Chapel. Learn how to make 

simple pillowcase dresses & boy shorts!  
 

If you can’t make the meetings,  

we have dress kits ready for you to  

take home and sew on your own. 

You are invited! Join us as we make dresses & 

boy shorts for girls & boys around the world. 

Since 2013 we have sewed 900 dresses  

sent to 24 different countries.  

Please RSVP to Margo at 661.619.1493 or  

margoamero@gmail.com if you would like 

to come or want more information about 

hosting a Dress A Girl event at your church. 
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